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Jan. 18
Woodcrest
Lemon

Feb. 1
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

Feb. 15
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

Feb. 22
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

6:45
6:45

6:45
8:00
9:15
6:45
8:00

6:45
8:00
9:15
6:45
8:00

6:45
8:00
9:15
6:45
8:00

WEDNESDAY MEN'S LEAGUE

REVISED 3/24/17

Woodcrest & Lemon Park

The Village Idiots
The Mulligans
Hitmen
Now It's a Party
Scalpers
Runner Blue
Forcers
Ring of Fire
Poundin All Sides

Runner Blue vs. Now It's a Party
The Village Idiots vs. Poundin All Sides

Ring of Fire vs. Forcers

Runner Blue vs. Poundin All Sides
The Village Idiots vs. Scalpers
Now It's a Party vs. The Mulligans
Hitmen vs. The Mulligans

Forcers vs. Runner Blue

Scalpers vs. Ring of Fire

Poundin All Sides vs. Now It's a Party
Hitmen vs. The Village Idiots

The Mulligans vs. The Village Idiots

Runner Blue vs. Scalpers

Forcers vs. Scalpers

The Mulligans vs. Poundin All Sides
Ring of Fire vs. Hitmen

The Village Idiots vs. Now It's a Party

March 1
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

March 8
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

March 15
Lemon
Lemon
Woodcrest
Woodcrest

March 22
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Lemon
Lemon

March 29
Woodcrest
Woodcrest
Woodcrest

6:45
8:00
9:15
6:45
8:00

6:45
8:00
9:15
6:45
8:00

6:45
8:00
6:45
8:00

6:45
8:00
9:15
6:45
8:00

6:45
8:00
9:15
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MANAGER
Tyler Kinnaman
Tim Jones

Rich MclInnish
George Vender
Bryce Espinoza
Greg Moore
Jayesh Patel
Guillermo Guzman
Jason McMillan

Scalpers vs. Now It's a Party

The Village Idiots vs. Ring of Fire
Forcers vs. The Mulligans
Hitmen vs. Runner Blue

Poundin All Sides vs. Hitmen

Now It's a Party vs. Hitmen

The Mulligans vs. Scalpers
Poundin All Sides vs. Forcers
Runner Blue vs. The Village Idiots
Ring of Fire vs. Runner Blue

Now It's a Party vs. Forcers
Scalpers vs. Poundin All Sides
Ring of Fire vs. The Mulligans
Hitmen vs. Forcers

The Mulligans vs. Runner Blue
Forcers vs. The Village Idiots
Scalpers vs. Hitmen

Poundin All Sides vs. Ring of Fire
Now It's a Party vs. Ring of Fire

PLAYOFFS

The Mulligans vs. Now It’s A Party
The Village Idiots vs. Runner Blue
CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

All players must providea valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoffs/Championship game

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST

MLS-CITY OF FULLERTON FIELD CONDITION HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-FULLERTON CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK

MAJOR LEAGUE SOFTBALL CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

289-1983 EXT. 320
(714) 289-1983 EXT. 2
818.559.8787 EXT. 5
www.mlsoftball.com




